

LITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8540/2011

VINOD RAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI PRAKASH PANDEY

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance report of service ofailable warrants is
still awaited (issued on 10.2.2014).

List again on 8.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd